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Area Office Advisory Team 
Location Name Term Title Phone Email

Area Office Blackburn, Will open Area Director 970-492-7057 Will.Blackburn@ars.usda.gov
Area Office Wiggett, Mike open Deputy Area Director 970-492-7001 Michael.Wiggett@ars.usda.gov
Area Office White, Kathi open HR & Outreach Coord. 970-492-7002 Kathi.White@ars.usda.gov
Area Office Gossel Heather open Info Tech Specialist 970-492-7047 Heather.Gossel@ars.usda.gov
Area Office Francesca, Garnet open Secretary 970-492-7048 Garnet.Francesca@ars.usda.gov
Area Office McGuire, Mickey open Assistant Area Director 970-492-7058 Michael.McGuire@ars.usda.gov

Leadership Core
Location Name Term Title Phone Email
Area Office King, Barbara open NPA ODEO Program Mgr 970-492-7053 Barbara.King@ars.usda.gov Ex-officio to each working group
Miles City Austill, Diona 07/08-06/09 Chair 406-874-8219 Diona.Austill@ars.usda.gov NW & Ex-officio to other groups
Manhattan Gresens, JoAnne 07/08-06/09 Chair-Elect 785-776-2733 JoAnne.Gresens@ars.usda.gov East -- Education

Location Members/Action Team

Location Name
First 

Appt'd

Current 
Term 

Expires Title Phone Email Regional Working Group
Clay Center Casas, Eduardo Apr-04 Jun-10 Geneticist 402-762-4168 Eduardo.Casas@ars.usda.gov East -- Education
Manhattan Gresens, JoAnne Jun-06 Jun-09 Safety & Occupational H. 785-776-2733 JoAnne.Gresens@ars.usda.gov Coordinator - East -- Education
Lincoln Sarath, Gautam Jun-06 Jun-11 Molecular Biologist 402-472-4204 Gautam.Sarath@ars.usda.gov East -- Education
Brookings Schneider, Dave Nov-08 Jun-10 Biological Technician 605-693-5242 David.Schneider@ars.usda.gov Northeast -- Outreach
Fargo Kemp, Bill Apr-04 Jun-09 Center Director 701-239-1371 William.Kemp@ars.usda.gov Northeast -- Outreach
Grand Forks Sorum, Sue Apr-04 Jun-11 Location Admin. Officer 701-795-8358 Susan.Sorum@ars.usda.gov Coord. - Northeast -- Outreach
Miles City Austill, Diona Apr-04 Jun-10 Program Support Asst. 406-874-8219 Diona.Austill@ars.usda.gov Northwest -- Visibility
Mandan Johnson, Holly Apr-04 Jun-10 Rangeland Scientist 701-667-3003 Holly.Johnson@ars.usda.gov Coord. Northwest -- Visibility
Sidney Redlin, Beth Apr-04 Jun-11 Tech. Info. Specialist 406-433-9427 Beth.Redlin@ars.usda.gov Northwest -- Visibility
Sidney Dahl, Kevin Apr-04 Jun-09 IT Specialist 406-433-9409 Kevin.Dahl@ars.usda.gov Northwest -- Visibility
FC/Chey. Blumenthal, Dana Jun-06 Jun-11 Weed Ecologist 970-492-7122 Dana.Blumenthal@ars.usda.gov Coord.  West -- Recruitment
Akron Calderon, Francisco Jun-06 Jun-09 Soil Scientist 970-345-0526 Francisco.Calderon@ars.usda.gov West -- Recruitment
Laramie Labadie, Peggy Oct-08 Jun-10 Accounting Technician 307-766-3603 Margaret.Labadie@ars.usda.gov West -- Recruitment
Logan Pitts-Singer, Theresa Jun-06 Jun-09 Entomologist 435-797-0581 Theresa.Pitts-Singer@ars.usda.gov West -- Recruitment

4/29/2009


